
Year 

PO Jaganj " Dist. Murshidabad " West Bengal-742 123, 
WWW sopatsngheollege org E-mail: sscollege 2009 Lgmad com 

Meno No.. SSCNSOU/TIZ24/02 

12n and 
3rd year 
(UG) 

All students of Sripat Singh College, NSOU Study Center (H-09) are hereby informed that 
there curnculum related books, (1", 2"d and 3 year) will be distributed as per following 
schedule (cach Saturday and Sunday). Students are advised to bring their library card, 
enrollment certificate and necessary documents. 

I 2 and 
3rd year 
(UG) 

1st 2nd and 

3rd year 
(UG) 

1 2d and 

3d year 

Sripat Singh College 

(UG) 

NSOU STUDY CENTRE (|1-09) 

Subject 
BENGALI, 
ENGLISH 

HISTORY, 
SOCIOLOGY 

MATH 

NOTICE 

Paper 
ALL 

ALL 

ZOOLOGY, ALL 

GEOGRAPHY, ALL 
BOTANY 

Date 

07-12-2024, 
14-12-2024 

08-12-2024, 
15-12-2024 

21-12-2024, 
22-12-2024 

28-12-2024, 

Date: 30.1|2024 

29-12-2024 

Time 
12:00 noon 

3:00 pm. 

12:00 n0on 
3:00 pm. 

12:00 noon 

3:00 pm. 

12:00 noon 
3:00 pm. 

N.B.: Only 1" year students of ALL SUBJECTS (2024-2025 session), bring their Admission 
documents (2 copies Xerox), Provisional enrollment certificate (e-copy Xerox), and Passport size 
photo (1 copy) along with them. 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator (H-09) 
Netaji Subhas Open University 

Sripat Singh College 
Jiaganj, Murshidabad 
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