

Sripat Singh College NSOU STUDY CENTRE (H-09)

P.O. Jiaganj • Dist. Murshidabad • West Bengal-742123,

www.sripatsinghcollege.org E-mail: sscollege_2009(a/gmail.com

Memo No.: SSC/NSOU/11/24/02 Date: 30.11.2024

NOTICE

All students of Sripat Singh College, NSOU Study Center (H-09) are hereby informed that there curriculum related books, (1st, 2nd and 3rd year) will be distributed as per following schedule (each Saturday and Sunday). Students are advised to bring their library card, enrollment certificate and necessary documents.

Year	Subject	Paper	Date	Time
1 st , 2 nd and	BENGALI,	ALL	07-12-2024,	12:00 noon-
3 rd year	ENGLISH		14-12-2024	3:00 pm.
(UG)				
1 st , 2 nd and	HISTORY,	ALL	08-12-2024,	12:00 noon-
3 rd year	SOCIOLOGY		15-12-2024	3:00 pm.
(UG)				
1 st , 2 nd and	ZOOLOGY,	ALL	21-12-2024,	12:00 noon-
3 rd year	MATH		22-12-2024	3:00 pm.
(UG)				
1 st , 2 nd and	GEOGRAPHY,	ALL	28-12-2024,	12:00 noon-
3 rd year	BOTANY		29-12-2024	3:00 pm.
(UG)				

N.B.: Only 1st year students of ALL SUBJECTS (2024-2025 session), bring their Admission documents (2 copies Xerox), Provisional enrollment certificate (e-copy Xerox), and Passport size photo (1 copy) along with them.

Co-ordinator

Co-ordinator (H-09)
Netaji Subhas Open University
Sripat Singh College
Jiaganj, Murshidabad